All specifications are subject to change without notice.  IS5 REV.06162014    Page—1
Tel:  +905-670-0004
Fax:  +289-401-5206
Email:  info@is5com.com
#3-7490 Pacific Circle, Mississauga, Ontario, L5T 2A3
iS
5com

TX
RX
TX
RX
TX
RX
TX
RX
TX
RX
iES6
iES6 iES6
All specifications are subject to change without notice  |  IS5 REV.06162014 www.iS5com.com  |  Page—5
2MMSC 2 x 100FX Multimode SC, 1310nm, 2Km
2MMST 2 x 100FX Multimode ST, 1310nm, 2Km
2SSC15 2 x 100FX Singlemode SC, 1310nm, 15km
2SST15 2 x 100FX Singlemode ST, 1310nm, 15km
2SSC40 2 x 100FX Singlemode SC, 1310nm, 40km
2SST40 2 x 100FX Singlemode ST, 1310nm, 40km
2SSC60 2 x 100FX Singlemode SC, 1310nm, 60km
2SST60 2 x 100FX Singlemode ST, 1310nm, 60km
2SSC80 2 x 100FX Singlemode SC, 1550nm, 80km
2SST80 2 x 100FX Singlemode ST, 1550nm, 80km
2SSC100 2 x 100FX Singlemode SC, 1550nm, 100km
2SST100 2 x 100FX Singlemode SC, 1550nm, 100km
Example Order Code: iES6-LV-D-4RJ45-2MMSC-C1-F3.07
Description:   6 Port Switch, Dual Input 10-48VDC Power Supply, DIN Rail Mount,
   4 x 10/100Base TX RJ45 Ports, 2 x 100 Multimode SC, 2Km FX Ports, Conformal Coating, Firmware version 3.07
   C1 – Add for conformal coating